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Semester Course Name Regd. No Roll. No Name Result SGPA Back 

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040033 1806450100008 DIPANJAN DEY Q 7.14   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040035 1806450100009 DWEEP SUTRADHAR Q 7.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040046 1806450100010 KULSUM PARVIN Q 6.43   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040066 1806450100019 
PAROMITA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 6.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040076 1806450100025 PRIYANKA DAS Q 6.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040095 1806450100031 SAHELI ROY DAKUA Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040003 190645010003 MD FIRAN Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040008 190645010007 PAPPU RAY Q 6.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040012 190645010011 DIPTI SARKAR Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040025 190645010021 SOYEL RANA HOSSAIN Q 6.71   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040028 190645010023 PRATAP RABHA Q 6.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040030 190645010025 PRAKASH KERKETTA Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040037 190645010031 SNIGDHA PRAMANIK Q 6.57   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040039 190645010033 DIPANKAR ROY Q 6.71   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040040 190645010034 MD. YOUSUF ANSARI Q 7.14   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040043 190645010036 TAIAB SAHADAT Q 6.29   

1 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040046 190645010039 MANOJIT ROY QB1 4.43 
LEGAL 

WRITINGS-I 

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040018 1806450200064 BEAUTY ROY Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040020 1806450200066 BIKRAM BARMAN Q 7.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040028 1806450200073 DEBLINA SAIBA Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040034 1806450200075 DIPSHIKHA DEY Q 7.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040036 1806450200076 FARHIN  KARABI MANDAL Q 6.4   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040041 1806450200079 IMRAN HOSSEN Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040071 1806450200092 PRIYA BASAK Q 6.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040111 1806450200115 SAYANDWIP BARMAN Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040124 1806450200124 SUBHAM RAY Q 5.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040052 190645020045 ANKITA NAG Q 6.4   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040057 190645020050 ARPITA SAHA Q 6.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040058 190645020051 SATYAJEET BASAK Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040061 190645020054 TANMAY ROY Q 6.4   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040063 190645020056 RAKESH ROY Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040070 190645020063 TITHI SAHA Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040075 190645020068 TANUSREE BAISHYA Q 6.4   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040076 190645020069 ANANYA DAS Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040077 190645020070 SUPRIYA ROY Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040080 190645020073 ANGITA PAUL Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040081 190645020074 JAMUNA SARKAR Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040084 190645020077 ADITI SAHA Q 7.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040086 190645020079 JAMIUL SARKAR Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040087 190645020080 ANAMIKA ROY Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040088 190645020081 TIASH DEBNATH Q 7   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040092 190645020085 KEYA SARKAR Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040095 190645020088 MANTI HORE Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040097 190645020090 SREETAMA ADITYA Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040098 190645020091 ANKITA DAS ROY Q 7.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040099 190645020092 ADRIJA SINGH Q 7   
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1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040103 190645020096 PAPIYA SARKAR Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040104 190645020097 NEELAKSHI SARKAR Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040105 190645020098 MD AAMIR KHAN Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040107 190645020100 TETHI ROY Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040108 190645020101 PRIYANGSHU THAKUR Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040114 190645020107 MONOJ SAHA Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040116 190645020109 DIBYAJYOTI BHOWMIK Q 6.6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040118 190645020111 ARPITA BISWAS Q 7.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040123 190645020115 MANASI DAS Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040127 190645020119 TANMOY DAS Q 6.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040129 190645020121 MD PARBEZ ALAM Q 6.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040130 190645020122 VIVEK SAHA Q 7.2   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040134 190645020126 SK MOHAMMAD ALAM Q 7.8   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040143 190645020134 SURABHI SAHA Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040144 190645020135 SUDIPA GHOSH Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040145 190645020136 SAMRAT ACHARYA Q 6   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040075 64/LLBG/18053 PRITI KUMARI PASWAN Q 0   

1 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040127 64/LLBG/18095 VISHAL RAKSHIT Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040027 1806450100005 DEBJANI CHATTERJEE Q 6   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040033 1806450100008 DIPANJAN DEY Q 8   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040035 1806450100009 DWEEP SUTRADHAR Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040046 1806450100010 KULSUM PARVIN Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040050 1806450100013 MAMOTAJ PARVIN Q 6.14   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040066 1806450100019 
PAROMITA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 8.71   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040069 1806450100022 PRENA LAMA Q 5.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040072 1806450100024 PRIYA BRAHMA Q 6.14   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040076 1806450100025 PRIYANKA DAS Q 8   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040095 1806450100031 SAHELI ROY DAKUA Q 8.29   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040113 1806450100038 SHREYA SARKAR Q 6.29   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040132 1806450100047 SUSHMITA SARKAR Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040147 1806450100050 VIVEKANANDA SAHA Q 8.14   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040001 190645010001 PRIYASHA JHA Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040002 190645010002 SUBHRAJYOTI LAHIRI Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040003 190645010003 MD FIRAN Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040005 190645010004 CHAYANIKA BARMAN Q 8.71   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040006 190645010005 SHEELA ROY Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040008 190645010007 PAPPU RAY Q 8.71   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040009 190645010008 ABHIRUP SAHA Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040010 190645010009 SOURISH ROY Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040011 190645010010 DEBOLINA RAKSHIT Q 8.71   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040012 190645010011 DIPTI SARKAR Q 8.71   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040013 190645010012 RABINA YASMIN Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040015 190645010014 DALIA CHAKRABORTY Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040019 190645010017 MEGHNA AGARWAL Q 9.29   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040021 190645010018 RIJU MALLICK Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040022 190645010019 PAYAL HANSARIA Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040023 190645010020 MOUMITA KUNDU Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040025 190645010021 SOYEL RANA HOSSAIN Q 8.57   
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2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040026 190645010022 CHANDRIKA PAUL Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040028 190645010023 PRATAP RABHA Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040029 190645010024 TITLI DAS Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040030 190645010025 PRAKASH KERKETTA Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040031 190645010026 DISHA DHAR Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040032 190645010027 MIRJA ASRAF REJA Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040033 190645010028 SANDIP PAUL Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040034 190645010029 ROHIT DAS Q 8.14   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040037 190645010031 SNIGDHA PRAMANIK Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040038 190645010032 NEEDEN KARTHAK Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040039 190645010033 DIPANKAR ROY Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040040 190645010034 MD. YOUSUF ANSARI Q 8.29   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040041 190645010035 MITALI PRAMANIK Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040043 190645010036 TAIAB SAHADAT Q 8.14   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040044 190645010037 KUNAL BISWAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040045 190645010038 KHUSHBU AGARWAL Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040046 190645010039 MANOJIT ROY Q 8   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040048 190645010041 DEEP SAHA Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040049 190645010042 RAJDEEP DE Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641905040051 190645010043 NIKITA PAUL Q 8.86   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040034 64/LLBH/18013 Jacob Baghwar Q 8.43   

2 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040084 64/LLBH/18020 RIYA DEY Q 8.57   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040001 1806450200051 ABDUL HABIB Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040018 1806450200064 BEAUTY ROY Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040020 1806450200066 BIKRAM BARMAN Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040028 1806450200073 DEBLINA SAIBA Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040029 1806450200074 DEBOJYOTI ROY Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040034 1806450200075 DIPSHIKHA DEY Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040037 1806450200077 FARIDUL ISLAM Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040041 1806450200079 IMRAN HOSSEN Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040093 1806450200107 RUMA SARKAR Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040111 1806450200115 SAYANDWIP BARMAN Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040121 1806450200122 SOURAV PAUL Q 8.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040124 1806450200124 SUBHAM RAY Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040138 1806450200130 TAMAGNI SAHA Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040145 1806450200137 UPASANA PAL Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040150 1806450200140 ZAHOOR ASHRAF Q 6.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040052 190645020045 ANKITA NAG Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040053 190645020046 LIMON SARKAR Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040057 190645020050 ARPITA SAHA Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040058 190645020051 SATYAJEET BASAK Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040060 190645020053 SAMSIDA PARVEEN Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040061 190645020054 TANMAY ROY Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040063 190645020056 RAKESH ROY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040064 190645020057 DONA BHOWAL Q 9.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040065 190645020058 MUSKAN AGARWAL Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040067 190645020060 SUSREYA BANIK Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040068 190645020061 
SAMIM MOHAMMAD 
LIPTAN ISLAM 

Q 9   
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2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040069 190645020062 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040070 190645020063 TITHI SAHA Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040071 190645020064 KARAN PASWAN Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040072 190645020065 
KUMAR DHRUBAJYOTI 
NARAYAN 

Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040073 190645020066 RAJYASHREE GHOSH Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040075 190645020068 TANUSREE BAISHYA Q 9.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040076 190645020069 ANANYA DAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040077 190645020070 SUPRIYA ROY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040078 190645020071 SILVIA CHAKRABORTY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040079 190645020072 CHIROSHHRE DEY Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040080 190645020073 ANGITA PAUL Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040081 190645020074 JAMUNA SARKAR Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040083 190645020076 SANDIP BHATTACHARJEE Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040084 190645020077 ADITI SAHA Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040085 190645020078 ZEENAT AMAN PARWEEN Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040086 190645020079 JAMIUL SARKAR Q 8.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040087 190645020080 ANAMIKA ROY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040088 190645020081 TIASH DEBNATH Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040089 190645020082 SNEHA ROY Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040090 190645020083 SHREYA GHOSH Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040091 190645020084 SHUBHRA DAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040092 190645020085 KEYA SARKAR Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040095 190645020088 MANTI HORE Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040096 190645020089 SUJAN KUMAR SEN Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040097 190645020090 SREETAMA ADITYA Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040098 190645020091 ANKITA DAS ROY Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040099 190645020092 ADRIJA SINGH Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040101 190645020094 AFSANA KHATUN Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040102 190645020095 ADRITA GHATAK Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040103 190645020096 PAPIYA SARKAR Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040104 190645020097 NEELAKSHI SARKAR Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040105 190645020098 MD AAMIR KHAN Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040106 190645020099 SWEETY PARWEEN Q 8.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040107 190645020100 TETHI ROY Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040108 190645020101 PRIYANGSHU THAKUR Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040111 190645020104 SAIYAD AHAMMED Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040113 190645020106 MAJHARUL PARVEZ Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040114 190645020107 MONOJ SAHA Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040115 190645020108 SURASRE KARMAKAR Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040116 190645020109 DIBYAJYOTI BHOWMIK Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040118 190645020111 ARPITA BISWAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040119 190645020112 ISHIKA MUKHERJEE Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040122 190645020114 SOUMYADEEP PAUL Q 9.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040123 190645020115 MANASI DAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040124 190645020116 ALISHA SULTANA Q 9.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040125 190645020117 PASHI SHERPA Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040127 190645020119 TANMOY DAS Q 9   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040129 190645020121 MD PARBEZ ALAM Q 8.6   
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2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040130 190645020122 VIVEK SAHA Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040134 190645020126 SK MOHAMMAD ALAM Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040135 190645020127 UTSAV PAUL Q 8.4   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040137 190645020128 TITHI ROY Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040139 190645020130 AYUSMAN DAS Q 8.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040141 190645020132 LAXMI ROY Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040142 190645020133 SANI AKHTER ARJU ISLAM Q 8.8   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040143 190645020134 SURABHI SAHA Q 9.2   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040144 190645020135 SUDIPA GHOSH Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641906040145 190645020136 SAMRAT ACHARYA Q 8.6   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040041 64/LLBG/18026 KANGKANA ROY Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040068 64/LLBG/18047 PAPAI MAHAMMAD Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040074 64/LLBG/18052 PRATIVA MANDAL Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040075 64/LLBG/18053 PRITI KUMARI PASWAN Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040089 64/LLBG/18064 SAMAPTIKA DEY SARKAR Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040095 64/LLBG/18069 SARANI BRAHMA ROY Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040098 64/LLBG/18072 SARITA DHAR Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040109 64/LLBG/18082 SONA MALLICK Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040123 64/LLBG/18092 TAMALICA SARKAR Q 0   

2 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040127 64/LLBG/18095 VISHAL RAKSHIT Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040027 1806450100005 DEBJANI CHATTERJEE Q 6.57   

3 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040032 1806450100007 DILRUBA YASMIN Q 6.86   

3 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040072 1806450100024 PRIYA BRAHMA Q 6.14   

3 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040083 1806450100028 RIJA ROY Q 6.43   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040002 1806450200052 ABHIJEET DAS Q 7   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040012 1806450200060 ANUSKA RAY Q 7.6   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040051 1806450200084 MANASH ROY Q 7   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040053 1806450200085 MD IQBAL SK Q 5.8   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040065 1806450200091 NOOR JAHAN NESHA Q 7.2   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040103 1806450200111 SANGRAM DUTTA Q 8   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040142 1806450200134 TRISHITA SAHA Q 7.6   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040143 1806450200135 TUHIN SHUBHRA DUTTA Q 6.4   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040150 1806450200140 ZAHOOR ASHRAF Q 6.6   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040007 64/LLBG/17007 NIRAJ AGARWALA Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040015 64/LLBG/17014 BHASKAR ROY Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040072 64/LLBG/17068 JUI ROY Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040037 64/LLBG/18022 JAYNAL ABEDIN Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040041 64/LLBG/18026 KANGKANA ROY Q 0   

3 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040068 64/LLBG/18047 PAPAI MAHAMMAD Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040005 1806450100001 ADITI GUHA Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040011 1806450100002 ANITA SAHA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040013 1806450100003 
ANWESHA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040015 1806450100004 ARNAB DAS Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040027 1806450100005 DEBJANI CHATTERJEE Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040030 1806450100006 DIBYASRI NATH Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040032 1806450100007 DILRUBA YASMIN Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040049 1806450100012 MADHUMITA ROY Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040050 1806450100013 MAMOTAJ PARVIN Q 8.57   
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4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040052 1806450100014 MANJHAR HUSSAIN Q 7.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040056 1806450100015 MITALI SARKAR Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040057 1806450100016 MOHAMMAD SABIR Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040058 1806450100017 MOUMITA SHOME Q 8.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040061 1806450100018 NIHARIKA BISWAS Q 9.29   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040067 1806450100020 PARTHA KABIRAJ Q 9.14   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040068 1806450100021 PEU SAHA Q 8.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040069 1806450100022 PRENA LAMA Q 8.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040070 1806450100023 PRITI DAS Q 8.43   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040072 1806450100024 PRIYA BRAHMA Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040083 1806450100028 RIJA ROY Q 8.14   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040087 1806450100029 RISHIKA CHETTRI Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040094 1806450100030 RUPAMA DAS Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040107 1806450100035 SAVITRI MURMU Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040109 1806450100036 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY Q 9.29   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040110 1806450100037 SAYAN SINHA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040113 1806450100038 SHREYA SARKAR Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040116 1806450100039 SONALI SINCHURI Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040125 1806450100042 SUBHANKAR BARMAN Q 8.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040126 1806450100043 SUCHITRA ADHIKARI Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040128 1806450100044 SUPRIYA SARKAR Q 8.86   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040129 1806450100045 SURANJAN PANDE Q 8.57   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641805040135 1806450100048 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE Q 9.29   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040011 64/LLBH/18005 Ananda Paul Q 8.71   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040024 64/LLBH/18011 DEBOJIT RAKSHIT Q 8.43   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040025 64/LLBH/18012 DEEPA BANIK Q 8.29   

4 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040120 64/LLBH/18028 SUSMITA DAS Q 8.43   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040002 1806450200052 ABHIJEET DAS Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040003 1806450200053 ABHIJIT CHANDA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040004 1806450200054 ABHISHEK SEN Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040007 1806450200056 AJOY DAS Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040009 1806450200058 AMBIKA SAHA Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040010 1806450200059 ANIMESH ROY Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040012 1806450200060 ANUSKA RAY Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040017 1806450200063 AVISIKTA DAS Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040019 1806450200065 BIJU SEN Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040021 1806450200067 BIRAT AICH Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040022 1806450200068 BISWAJIT DAS Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040023 1806450200069 CHANDAN ROY Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040024 1806450200070 CHANDNI PRODHAN Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040025 1806450200071 DAYEETA DATTA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040040 1806450200078 HASANUR RAHAMAN Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040042 1806450200080 INDRANI RAY Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040043 1806450200081 JYOTIRMOY PAUL Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040044 1806450200082 KANAK MISHRA Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040048 1806450200083 LIZA PAUL Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040051 1806450200084 MANASH ROY Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040053 1806450200085 MD IQBAL SK Q 8.6   
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4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040062 1806450200089 NIKITA PAUL Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040063 1806450200090 NIPA DAS Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040065 1806450200091 NOOR JAHAN NESHA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040075 1806450200094 PRIYA PAUL Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040077 1806450200095 RAJ KISAN KISKU Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040079 1806450200096 RAJU HOSSAIN Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040081 1806450200097 RANJAN ROY Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040084 1806450200099 RINKA CHAKRABORTY Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040085 1806450200100 RIPON BISWAS Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040086 1806450200101 RISHAV CHAKRABORTY Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040088 1806450200102 RISHITA CHAKRABORTY Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040089 1806450200103 RITURAJ DE Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040091 1806450200105 ROHIT ROY Q 8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040092 1806450200106 RUMA DUTTA Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040100 1806450200109 SANCHITA SOM Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040103 1806450200111 SANGRAM DUTTA Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040105 1806450200112 SANTARPAN SAHA Q 8.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040106 1806450200113 SARASWATI BHAGAT Q 9.2   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040108 1806450200114 SAYAK SARKAR Q 9.2   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040112 1806450200116 SAYANTANI DAS Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040114 1806450200117 SHREYASI ROY Q 9.4   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040115 1806450200118 SHREYASI SINGHA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040117 1806450200119 SOUMILI CHATTERJEE Q 10   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040127 1806450200125 SUPARNA ROY Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040130 1806450200126 SURAT JAHAN Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040133 1806450200127 SUSMITA DEY Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040134 1806450200128 SWARNALI LAHA Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040139 1806450200131 TANIA SOM Q 8.8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040141 1806450200133 TITAS PODDAR Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040142 1806450200134 TRISHITA SAHA Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040143 1806450200135 TUHIN SHUBHRA DUTTA Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040144 1806450200136 TUSAR BARMAN Q 8   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040146 1806450200138 VISHAL BHADRA Q 8.2   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040149 1806450200139 YAMIMA KINDO Q 9   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641806040150 1806450200140 ZAHOOR ASHRAF Q 8.6   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040010 64/LLBG/16008 BARNALI ROY Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040084 64/LLBG/16076 SUMMA ARAF Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040096 64/LLBG/16085 
SOURAV 
BHATTACHARJEE 

Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040007 64/LLBG/17007 NIRAJ AGARWALA Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040015 64/LLBG/17014 BHASKAR ROY Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040023 64/LLBG/17022 PAULAMI BHAUMIK Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040031 64/LLBG/17029 SUPRIYA DAS Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040033 64/LLBG/17031 SAYAM KABIR Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040072 64/LLBG/17068 JUI ROY Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040012 64/LLBG/18005 ARGHA DAS Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040037 64/LLBG/18022 JAYNAL ABEDIN Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040039 64/LLBG/18024 JOYPRAKASH ROY Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040041 64/LLBG/18026 KANGKANA ROY Q 0   
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4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040049 64/LLBG/18033 MD AYAZULLAH Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040054 64/LLBG/18037 MRINMAYEE BOSE Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040059 64/LLBG/18041 NIKHILESH GHIMIRAY Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040061 64/LLBG/18042 NIRMALA PAUL Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040068 64/LLBG/18047 PAPAI MAHAMMAD Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040078 64/LLBG/18056 PUJA KAMATI Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040115 64/LLBG/18088 SUBHADIP PAUL Q 0   

4 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040122 64/LLBG/18091 TAMAL ROY Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040060 64/LLBH/18017 NIKITA RAI Q 6.43   

5 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040064 64/LLBH/18018 NITISHA CHANDA Q 6.43   

5 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040088 64/LLBH/18022 SAKSHI RANA Q 7   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040039 64/LLBG/17036 NADIM SARWAR REJA Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040060 64/LLBG/17057 LITON ALI Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040026 64/LLBG/18012 DEEPRAJ SENGUPTA Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040027 64/LLBG/18013 DIPAYAN SAHA Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040038 64/LLBG/18023 JHILIK SINHA Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040073 64/LLBG/18051 PRANOY PAUL Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040081 64/LLBG/18059 RAJ MAZUMDAR Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040086 64/LLBG/18062 ROUSAN ALI Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040092 64/LLBG/18067 SANNIDHYA DUTTA Q 0   

5 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040104 64/LLBG/18078 SHIBANI KUNDU Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040009 64/LLBH/18004 AMIT MANDAL Q 9   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040016 64/LLBH/18006 BHAROTI MAJUMDER Q 8.57   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040017 64/LLBH/18007 BIBEK TARAFDER Q 9.43   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040023 64/LLBH/18010 DAWA NARBU BHUTIA Q 8.86   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040045 64/LLBH/18014 LIPIKA NAHA Q 9   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040050 64/LLBH/18015 MD MANNAN Q 8.86   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040056 64/LLBH/18016 MUNMUN SONAR Q 9.14   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040060 64/LLBH/18017 NIKITA RAI Q 8.86   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040064 64/LLBH/18018 NITISHA CHANDA Q 8.57   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040088 64/LLBH/18022 SAKSHI RANA Q 8.43   

6 B.A LL.B(HONS) 0641705040116 64/LLBH/18025 SUBHAM PAUL GUPTA Q 9   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040001 64/LLBG/16001 ABHIJIT CHANDRA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040049 64/LLBG/16042 PRADHITYA DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040005 64/LLBG/17005 RIJU SAHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040012 64/LLBG/17011 DEBARATI SAHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040016 64/LLBG/17015 AKASH GUPTA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040030 64/LLBG/17028 SHIBANI DARJEE Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040039 64/LLBG/17036 NADIM SARWAR REJA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040046 64/LLBG/17043 MD. SAIF ALI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040050 64/LLBG/17047 ANIMA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040051 64/LLBG/17048 SOMNATH SARKAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040056 64/LLBG/17053 RAJINA BANU Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040057 64/LLBG/17054 
SUMAN CHANDRA 
MANDAL 

Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040058 64/LLBG/17055 SHUBHADWIP ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040060 64/LLBG/17057 LITON ALI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040061 64/LLBG/17058 INTEKHAB ALAM Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040065 64/LLBG/17062 ANIRUDDHA BARMAN Q 0   
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6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040069 64/LLBG/17065 RATHIN SAHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040070 64/LLBG/17066 BAPPA GHOSH Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040075 64/LLBG/17071 MALAY ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040077 64/LLBG/17073 ANKITA DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040081 64/LLBG/17077 CHAITALY ACHARJEE Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040084 64/LLBG/17080 SHYAMASHREE DEBNATH Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040091 64/LLBG/17087 MANTU MANDAL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040005 64/LLBG/18002 AKASH ROUTH Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040006 64/LLBG/18003 ALAMGIR SK Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040008 64/LLBG/18004 AMBALIKA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040012 64/LLBG/18005 ARGHA DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040014 64/LLBG/18007 ARJITA MANDAL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040015 64/LLBG/18008 BAPPA RAJ ISLAM Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040019 64/LLBG/18009 BIJOY DHAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040022 64/LLBG/18011 CHINMOY DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040026 64/LLBG/18012 DEEPRAJ SENGUPTA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040027 64/LLBG/18013 DIPAYAN SAHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040028 64/LLBG/18014 GOPAL ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040029 64/LLBG/18015 GOURAV JHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040030 64/LLBG/18016 INTEKHAB SADIQUE Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040031 64/LLBG/18017 ISAHAK ALI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040032 64/LLBG/18018 ISRAT JAHAN Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040033 64/LLBG/18019 ISMAIL SK Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040035 64/LLBG/18020 JAGESH CHANDRA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040036 64/LLBG/18021 JASMIN HAQUE Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040038 64/LLBG/18023 JHILIK SINHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040040 64/LLBG/18025 JUNYAL NEHAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040042 64/LLBG/18027 KEYA KUNDU Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040043 64/LLBG/18028 KEYA SAHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040044 64/LLBG/18029 KULDEEP LAMA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040046 64/LLBG/18030 MADHAB KUMAR ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040047 64/LLBG/18031 MAHAJYOTI GUHA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040051 64/LLBG/18034 MD SAMIM AKHTAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040052 64/LLBG/18035 MD SARFARAJ ALAM Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040053 64/LLBG/18036 MOUMITA MANDAL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040055 64/LLBG/18038 MRITUNJAY BARMAN Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040058 64/LLBG/18040 NARGIS PARVEEN Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040065 64/LLBG/18044 NITYANANDA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040066 64/LLBG/18045 NUR ALAM Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040067 64/LLBG/18046 OINDRILA KAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040070 64/LLBG/18049 PAYEL DUTTA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040073 64/LLBG/18051 PRANOY PAUL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040076 64/LLBG/18054 PRIYANKA ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040077 64/LLBG/18055 PUJA CHAKRABORTY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040079 64/LLBG/18057 PURBASHA SARKAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040081 64/LLBG/18059 RAJ MAZUMDAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040082 64/LLBG/18060 RIYA AGARWAL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040083 64/LLBG/18061 RIYA DAS Q 0   
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6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040086 64/LLBG/18062 ROUSAN ALI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040087 64/LLBG/18063 SAKIL ANSARI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040090 64/LLBG/18065 SAMIM AKTAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040091 64/LLBG/18066 SAMRAT DEY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040092 64/LLBG/18067 SANNIDHYA DUTTA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040093 64/LLBG/18068 SANTANA BHOWMIK Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040096 64/LLBG/18070 SARASWATI HALDAR Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040097 64/LLBG/18071 SARIMA ORAON Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040099 64/LLBG/18073 SATYAJIT PAUL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040100 64/LLBG/18074 SAYANI BHOJ Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040101 64/LLBG/18075 SEEMANTANI BRAHMA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040102 64/LLBG/18076 SENJEET DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040103 64/LLBG/18077 
SHANKHA SUBHRA 
SINGHA 

Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040104 64/LLBG/18078 SHIBANI KUNDU Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040105 64/LLBG/18079 SHRESTHA DAS Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040106 64/LLBG/18080 SHRESTHA MAJUMDER Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040108 64/LLBG/18081 SOFIKUL ISLAM Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040110 64/LLBG/18083 SOUMYAJIT CHANDA Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040111 64/LLBG/18084 SOURAV MALLICK Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040112 64/LLBG/18085 SOUVIK ACHARJEE Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040113 64/LLBG/18086 SRIPAN NEOGI Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040115 64/LLBG/18088 SUBHADIP PAUL Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040121 64/LLBG/18090 SUSMITA GHOSH Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040122 64/LLBG/18091 TAMAL ROY Q 0   

6 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641706040126 64/LLBG/18094 TWINKLE AGARWAL Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 641306040016 64/LLBG/14015 CHEMI UDEN LAMA Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 641306040017 64/LLBG/14016 DEBABRATA ROY Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641406040094 64/LLBG/15033 HIMANI BARMAN Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040011 64/LLBG/16009 BARNALI ROY Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040055 64/LLBG/16048 RAHUL SK Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040064 64/LLBG/16057 SALINA BEGUM Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040076 64/LLBG/16068 SUBHAM BANIK Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040010 64/LLBG/17009 DEBAJIT DAS Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040018 64/LLBG/17017 PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040019 64/LLBG/17018 SUPRIYA DEBNATH Q 0   

7 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040080 64/LLBG/17076 NARGIS PARVIN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641306040002 64/LLBG/14002 AMIT ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 641306040016 64/LLBG/14015 CHEMI UDEN LAMA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 641306040017 64/LLBG/14016 DEBABRATA ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 641306040026 64/LLBG/14025 GURUCHAN MANDAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641406040094 64/LLBG/15033 HIMANI BARMAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641406040068 64/LLBG/15070 
SHARMISTHA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641406040099 64/LLBG/15082 CHANDAN ADHIKARY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040011 64/LLBG/16009 BARNALI ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040019 64/LLBG/16017 DEEP SAGAR SAHA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040051 64/LLBG/16044 PRIYANKA KUJUR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040055 64/LLBG/16048 RAHUL SK Q 0   
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8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040058 64/LLBG/16051 RANJIT BARMAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040064 64/LLBG/16057 SALINA BEGUM Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040072 64/LLBG/16064 SONALI SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040074 64/LLBG/16066 SOUVIK SAHA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040076 64/LLBG/16068 SUBHAM BANIK Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040077 64/LLBG/16069 SUBHAM MAJUMDAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040093 64/LLBG/16083 TUSHAR KUMAR MANDAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641506040041 64/LLBG/16088 
NAYANDEEP 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040002 64/LLBG/17002 SOMDATTA PAUL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040003 64/LLBG/17003 TATHAGATA BANERJEE Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040004 64/LLBG/17004 DISHA SANYAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040006 64/LLBG/17006 SUKRITI SEN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040009 64/LLBG/17008 DIPIKA BARMAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040010 64/LLBG/17009 DEBAJIT DAS Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040014 64/LLBG/17013 SOURAV SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040017 64/LLBG/17016 NIKITA AGARWAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040018 64/LLBG/17017 PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040019 64/LLBG/17018 SUPRIYA DEBNATH Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040020 64/LLBG/17019 JOYSMITA MAJUMDER Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040022 64/LLBG/17021 DEBANGANA GUHA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040025 64/LLBG/17023 HABIBA NAZ PRADHAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040026 64/LLBG/17024 SHAHARUKH KHAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040027 64/LLBG/17025 ASMITA CHOUDHURY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040028 64/LLBG/17026 SUBHAM SAHA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040032 64/LLBG/17030 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040034 64/LLBG/17032 TWINKLE SHARMA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040037 64/LLBG/17034 ARJAUL ISLAM Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040038 64/LLBG/17035 DILIP ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040040 64/LLBG/17037 ANANTA HALDER Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040042 64/LLBG/17039 KEYA DUTTA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040043 64/LLBG/17040 NAHIDA PARVEEN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040044 64/LLBG/17041 BIPRODEEP SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040045 64/LLBG/17042 MRIDUTA DATTA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040047 64/LLBG/17044 ANURIMA BARUA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040048 64/LLBG/17045 FARHAN AHMED Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040049 64/LLBG/17046 LAXMI AGARWALA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040052 64/LLBG/17049 MOUSUMI DAS Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040053 64/LLBG/17050 SUTIRTHA NANDI Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040054 64/LLBG/17051 JUYEL SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040055 64/LLBG/17052 MODHURIMA ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040059 64/LLBG/17056 DEBOPRIYA GHOSH Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040062 64/LLBG/17059 DEEPAYAN DAS Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040063 64/LLBG/17060 TAMANNA KAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040064 64/LLBG/17061 DIPAYAN SARKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040066 64/LLBG/17063 MANTHAN MALAKAR Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040068 64/LLBG/17064 JULI KHATOON Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040071 64/LLBG/17067 
SOUMYASHREE 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 0   
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8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040073 64/LLBG/17069 SANDIP GUHA ROY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040074 64/LLBG/17070 SMITH PAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040076 64/LLBG/17072 SARAN LIMBU Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040078 64/LLBG/17074 ASHA RAI Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040079 64/LLBG/17075 PRIYASHA RUDRA Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040080 64/LLBG/17076 NARGIS PARVIN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040082 64/LLBG/17078 SATHI DEBNATH Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040083 64/LLBG/17079 ANKITA GHOSH Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040085 64/LLBG/17081 ANAKSHI DEBNATH Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040086 64/LLBG/17082 ZAREEN HOSSAIN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040087 64/LLBG/17083 
ARADHYA JHA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040089 64/LLBG/17085 SOURAV KUNDU Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040090 64/LLBG/17086 PRITHIKA BANIK Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040092 64/LLBG/17088 KUNJAN AGARWAL Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040093 64/LLBG/17089 JAMAL SK Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040095 64/LLBG/17091 RAJA DAS Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040096 64/LLBG/17092 SHUBHAM KR. PRASAD Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040097 64/LLBG/17093 JENA CHOWDHURY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040098 64/LLBG/17094 HIQA NAZ PRADHAN Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040099 64/LLBG/17095 PRIYA CHOUDHURY Q 0   

8 B.A LL.B(GENERAL) 0641606040100 64/LLBG/17096 MRINMAYEE DAS Q 0   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


